
6688.26319.ADX | May 2019

Client Services | 800.550.6227 | 303.270.2175 fax | njlabs.org

National Jewish Health 
Immunology Laboratory 
1400 Jackson Street, Room M013 
Denver, CO 80206

SHIP TO: 

Specific IgE – Food M thru Z

1. PATIENT INFORMATION

Patient Name (Last, First)	 n Male	  n Female	               DOB    
__ __  /  __ __  /  __ __ __ __

2. BILLING INFORMATION 3. REPORT DELIVERY INFORMATION

National Jewish Health Advanced Diagnostic Laboratories does not bill patients 
directly or third-party health insurance. Visit njlabs.org or call for details.

Client ID

Account Name

Client ID Address

Account Name City 	 State 	 Zip

Address Phone 	 Secure Fax

City 	 State 	 Zip n Duplicate Report Requested  Attn:

Phone Fax Phone 	 Secure Fax

4. SPECIMEN INFORMATION

Specimen Source:     n Serum        n Plasma        n Blood        n Urine        n Other Collect Date Collect Time

n Raw Specimen  OR   n Culture Medium Submitter Specimen #

Form completed by Date Phone

5. FOOD ALLERGENS M THRU Z
n RF345 Macadmia nut n RF300 Milk, goat n RF424 Peanut (rAra h 3) n RF343 Raspberry n RF312 Swordfish

n RF206 Mackerel n RF325 Milk, sheep n RF447 Peanut (rAra h 6) n RF381 Red snapper n RF272 Tarragon

n RF50 Mackerel, chub n RF7 Oat n RF352 Peanut (rAra h 8 PR-10) n RF9 Rice n RF222 Tea

n RF8 Maize, corn food n RF59 Octopus n RF427 Peanut (rAra h 9 LTP) n RF5 Rye n RF273 Thyme

n RF90 Malt n RF342 Olive (black, fresh) n RF94 Pear n RF331 Saffron n RF414 Tilapia

n RF302 Mandarin 
(tangerine)

n RF48 Onion n RF201 Pecan nut n RF344 Sage n RF25 Tomato

n RF33 Orange n RF301 Persimmon (kaki fruit) n RF41 Salmon n RF204 Trout

n RF91 Mango fruit n RF412 Orange Roughy n RF253 Pine nut (pignoles) n RF61 Sardine, Pilchard 
Japanese

n RF40 Tuna

n RF274 Marjoram n RF283 Oregano n RF210 Pineapple n RF284 Turkey meat

n RF311 Megrim n RF232 Ovalbumin, egg n RF203 Pistachio n RF338 Scallop n RF234 Vanilla

n RF87 Melon n RF233 Ovomucoid, egg n RF254 Plaice n RF10 Sesame seed n RF415 Walleye Pike

n RF2 Milk (cow’s) n RF290 Oyster n RF255 Plum n RF24 Shrimp n RF256 Walnut meat

n RF55 Millet (common) n RF293 Papaya n RF413 Pollock n RF337 Sole (fish) n RF329 Watermelon

n RF56 Millet (foxtail) n RF218 Paprika (sweet pepper) n RF224 Poppy seed n RF14 Soybean n RF4 Wheat food

n RF57 Millet (japanese) n RF86 Parsley n RF26 Pork n RF214 Spinach n RF236 Whey (cow)

n RF332 Mint n RF294 Passion fruit n RF35 Potato n RF58 Squid (pacific) n RF326 Whey (sheep)

n RF212 Mushroom 
(champignon)

n RF12 Pea n RF225 Pumpkin (Squash) n RF258 Squid n RF15 White bean

n RF95 Peach n RF226 Pumpkin seed n RF44 Strawberry n RF384 Whitefish 
(inconnu)

n RF89 Mustard n RF13 Peanut n RF347 Quinoa n RF227 Sugar beet seed

n RF88 Mutton (lamb) n RF422 Peanut (rAra h 1) n RF213 Rabbit meat n RK84 Sunflower seed n RF45 Yeast (Brewers/
Bakers)

n RF231 Milk, boiled n RF423 Peanut (rAra h 2) n RF316 Rape seed n RF54 Sweet Potato

6. FOOD MIXES

n RFX1 Nut Mix (RF13, RF17, RF18, RF20, RF36)

n RFX2 Fish Mix (RF3, RF24, RF37, RF40, RF41)

n RFX3 Grain Mix (RF4, RF7, RF8, RF10, RF11)

n RFX5 Pediatric Mix (RF1, RF2, RF3, RF4, RF13, RF14)

9. COMMENTS

INTERNAL USE ONLY

Received By	 Date	 Account#	 MRUN#	 Accession


	Patient Name: 
	Male: Off
	Female: Off
	Patient DOB Month: 
	Patient DOB Day: 
	Patient DOB Year: 
	Billing Client ID: 
	Billing Account Name: 
	Billing Address: 
	Billing City: 
	Billing State: 
	Billing Zip: 
	Billing Phone: 
	Billing Fax: 
	Report Attention: 
	Report Account Name: 
	Report Address: 
	Report City: 
	Report State: 
	Report Zip: 
	Report Phone: 
	Report Secure Fax: 
	Duplicate Report Check Box: Off
	Report Duplicate Name: 
	Report Duplicate Phone: 
	Report Duplicate Secure Fax: 
	Specimen Serum: Off
	Specimen Plasma: Off
	Specimen Blood: Off
	Specimen Urine: Off
	Specimen Other: Off
	Specimen Raw: Off
	Specimen Culture Medium: Off
	Specimen Form Completed By: 
	Specimen Form Date: 
	Specimen Collect Date: 
	Specimen Collect Time: 
	Specimen Submitter #: 
	Specimen Telephone: 
	RF345: Off
	RF206: Off
	RF50: Off
	RF8: Off
	RF90: Off
	RF302: Off
	RF91: Off
	RF274: Off
	RF311: Off
	RF87: Off
	RF2: Off
	RF55: Off
	RF56: Off
	RF57: Off
	RF332: Off
	RF212: Off
	RF89: Off
	RF88: Off
	RF231: Off
	RF300: Off
	RF325: Off
	RF7: Off
	RF59: Off
	RF342: Off
	RF48: Off
	RF33: Off
	RF412: Off
	RF232: Off
	RF233: Off
	RF290: Off
	RF293: Off
	RF218: Off
	RF86: Off
	RF294: Off
	RF12: Off
	RF95: Off
	RF13: Off
	RF422: Off
	RF423: Off
	RF424: Off
	RF447: Off
	RF352: Off
	RF427: Off
	RF94: Off
	RF201: Off
	RF301: Off
	RF253: Off
	RF210: Off
	RF203: Off
	RF254: Off
	RF255: Off
	RF413: Off
	RF224: Off
	RF26: Off
	RF35: Off
	RF225: Off
	RF226: Off
	RF347: Off
	RF213: Off
	RF316: Off
	RF00: Off
	RF343: Off
	RF381: Off
	RF9: Off
	RF5: Off
	RF331: Off
	RF344: Off
	RF41: Off
	RF61: Off
	RF338: Off
	RF10: Off
	RF24: Off
	RF337: Off
	RF14: Off
	RF214: Off
	RF58: Off
	RF258: Off
	RF44: Off
	RF227: Off
	RK84: Off
	RF54: Off
	RF272: Off
	RF222: Off
	RF273: Off
	RF414: Off
	RF25: Off
	RF204: Off
	RF40: Off
	RF284: Off
	RF234: Off
	RF329: Off
	RF4: Off
	RF236: Off
	RF326: Off
	RF15: Off
	RF384: Off
	RF45: Off
	comments: 
	RFX1: Off
	RFX2: Off
	RFX3: Off
	RFX5: Off
	RF283: Off
	RF415: Off
	RF256: Off


