Advanced Diagnostic Laboratories National Jewish Health® Client Services | 800.550.6227 | 303.270.2175 fax | njlabs.org

Specific IgE – Food M thru Z

SHIP TO: National Jewish Health

Immunology Laboratory 1400 Jackson Street, Room M013 Denver, CO 80206

1. PATIENT INFORMATION										
Patient Name (Last, First)										
	2. I	BILLING IN	IFORMATION			3. REPORT DELIVERY INFORMATION				
			stic Laboratories does not		Client ID	Client ID				
directly or	third-party health ir	nsurance. Vi	sit njlabs.org or call for de	tails.	Account Name	Account Name				
Client ID					Address	Address				
Account Name					City	City State Zip				
Address					Phone	Phone Secure Fax				
City State Zip					☐ Duplicate Repo	☐ Duplicate Report Requested Attn:				
Phone Fax					Phone Secure Fax					
4. SPECIMEN INFORMATION										
Specimen	Source: ☐ Serur	n □Pla	sma □Blood □U	rine 🗆 🗆 🔾	ne 🗆 Other		Collect Date		Collect Time	
☐Raw Specimen OR ☐Culture Medium							Submitter Specimen #			
Form completed by					Date Phone					
5. FOOD ALLERGENS M THRU Z										
□RF345	Macadmia nut	□RF300	Milk, goat	☐ RF424	Peanut (rAra h 3)	☐ RF343	Raspberry	☐ RF312	Swordfish	
□RF206	Mackerel	□RF325	Milk, sheep	☐ RF447	Peanut (rAra h 6)	□RF381	Red snapper	☐ RF272	Tarragon	
□RF50	Mackerel, chub	□RF7	Oat	☐ RF352	Peanut (rAra h 8 PR-10)	□ RF9	Rice	☐ RF222	Теа	
□RF8	Maize, corn food	□RF59	Octopus	☐ RF427	Peanut (rAra h 9 LTP)	□ RF5	Rye	☐ RF273	Thyme	
□RF90	Malt	□RF342	Olive (black, fresh)	□RF94	Pear	□RF331	Saffron	□ RF414	Tilapia	
□RF302	Mandarin (tangerine)	□RF48	Onion	□RF201	Pecan nut	☐ RF344	Sage	☐ RF25	Tomato	
		□RF33	Orange	□RF301	Persimmon (kaki fruit)	□ RF41	Salmon	☐ RF204	Trout	
□RF91	Mango fruit	□RF412	Orange Roughy	□RF253	Pine nut (pignoles)	□ RF61	Sardine, Pilchard Japanese	☐ RF40	Tuna	
□RF274	Marjoram	□RF283	Oregano	□RF210	Pineapple		Japanese	☐ RF284	Turkey meat	
□RF311	Megrim	□RF232	Ovalbumin, egg	□RF203	Pistachio	☐ RF338	Scallop	☐ RF234	Vanilla	
□RF87	Melon	□RF233	Ovomucoid, egg	□RF254	Plaice	□ RF10	Sesame seed	☐ RF415	Walleye Pike	
□RF2	Milk (cow's)	□RF290	Oyster	□RF255	Plum	□RF24	Shrimp	☐ RF256	Walnut meat	
□RF55	Millet (common)	□RF293	Papaya	□RF413	Pollock	□ RF337	Sole (fish)	☐ RF329	Watermelon	
□RF56	Millet (foxtail)	□RF218	Paprika (sweet pepper)	□RF224	Poppy seed	□RF14	Soybean	□ RF4	Wheat food	
□RF57	Millet (japanese)	□RF86	Parsley	□RF26	Pork	□ RF214	Spinach	☐ RF236	Whey (cow)	
□RF332	Mint	□RF294	Passion fruit	□RF35	Potato	□ RF58	Squid (pacific)	□RF326	Whey (sheep)	
□RF212	Mushroom (champignon)	□RF12	Pea	□RF225	Pumpkin (Squash)	□RF258	Squid	☐ RF15 ☐ RF384	White bean	
		□RF95	Peach	□RF226	Pumpkin seed	☐ RF44	Strawberry		Whitefish (inconnu)	
□RF89	Mustard	□RF13	Peanut	□RF347	Quinoa	☐ RF227	Sugar beet seed		,	
□RF88	Mutton (lamb)	☐ RF422	Peanut (rAra h 1)	☐ RF213	Rabbit meat	□RK84	Sunflower seed	☐ RF45	Yeast (Brewers/ Bakers)	
□RF231	Milk, boiled	☐ RF423	Peanut (rAra h 2)	☐ RF316	Rape seed	□ RF54	Sweet Potato			
6. FOOD MIXES					9. COMMENTS					
□RFX1	Nut Mix (RF13, F									
□ RFX2 Fish Mix (RF3, RF24, RF37, RF40, RF41)										
□RFX3										
□ RFX5 Pediatric Mix (RF1, RF2, RF3, RF4, RF13, RF14)										
INTERNAL USE ONLY										
Received By Date Account# MRUN# Accession										